Child Guidance And Family Counselling Centers By Age-Group And Region, 2020-2024

Child guidance and family counselling clinics,
adult clients, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics,
child clients (aged 0-21), during year, as % of
total population of same age
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,
clients aged 0-6, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics,
clients aged 16-21, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics,
clients aged 7-15, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics,
clients, during year

Child guidance and family counselling, clients
per 1000 persons under 18, during year

Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia
Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia
Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia
Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia
Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia
Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia
Kainuu

Lapland

North Ostrobothnia

© THL, Statistics and Indicator Sotkanet.fi 2005-2025

2020
612
1929
3054
2,2
3,1
35
61
212
705
19
243
620
243
730
2663
935
3114
7042
78
99
74

2021
689
2118
2815
2,1
43
3,9
73
246
679
10
283
773
224
1119
2995
996
3766
7262
84
120
78

2022
600
1948
1584
1,9
4,1
3,1
78
307
526

195
590
180
1042
2380
866
3492
5080
74
113
55

2023
756
1689
852
2,1
3,7
2.3
88
153
443

160
323
205
1073
1827
1058
3075
3445
92
100
38

2024
749
1745
1260
2,1
3.8
2,2
92
146
523

173
260
194
1122
1648
1040
3186
3691
93
105
42



