Child Guidance And Family Counselling Centers By Age-Group And Region, 2020-2024

		2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,	Kainuu	612	689	600	756	749
adult clients, during year	Lapland	1929	2118	1948	1689	1745
	North Ostrobothnia	3054	2815	1584	852	1260
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,	Kainuu	2,2	2,1	1,9	2,1	2,1
child clients (aged 0-21), during year, as % of	Lapland	3,1	4,3	4,1	3,7	3,8
total population of same age	North Ostrobothnia	3,5	3,9	3,1	2,3	2,2
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,	Kainuu	61	73	78	88	92
clients aged 0-6, during year	Lapland	212	246	307	153	146
	North Ostrobothnia	705	679	526	443	523
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,	Kainuu	19	10	8	9	5
clients aged 16-21, during year	Lapland	243	283	195	160	173
	North Ostrobothnia	620	773	590	323	260
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,	Kainuu	243	224	180	205	194
clients aged 7-15, during year	Lapland	730	1119	1042	1073	1122
	North Ostrobothnia	2663	2995	2380	1827	1648
Child guidance and family counselling clinics,	Kainuu	935	996	866	1058	1040
clients, during year	Lapland	3114	3766	3492	3075	3186
	North Ostrobothnia	7042	7262	5080	3445	3691
Child guidance and family counselling, clients	Kainuu	78	84	74	92	93
per 1000 persons under 18, during year	Lapland	99	120	113	100	105
	North Ostrobothnia	74	78	55	38	42

[©] THL, Statistics and Indicator Sotkanet.fi 2005-2025